Description
The Gaskleen® 6101 Series Filter Assembly is designed for
≥ 3 nanometer (0.003 μm) filtration of process gases.
Data Sheet MEGK61EN
 ■ 316L stainless steel electropolished housing
 ■ Emflon® PTFE element
 ■ Available in both standard and shortened version
 ■ Wide variety of fitting options available

® Indicates a trademark registered in the USA.
MEGK61EN      July 2022
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Description Length (L) (in / mm)
GLF6101VM4 Gaskleen, 1⁄4" Gasket Seal (VCR or Compatible) Male / Male 5.56 / 141
GLF6101VM6 / 8 Gaskleen, 3⁄8" Gasket Seal (VCR or Compatible) Male / Male 5.81 / 148
GLF6101VFM4 Gaskleen, 1⁄4" Gasket Seal (VCR or Compatible) Female / Male 5.81 / 148
GLF6101SM4S Gaskleen, 1⁄4" Compression Seal (Swagelok or Compatible) Male / Male 5.56 / 141
GLF6101SM6S Gaskleen, 3⁄8" Compression Seal (Swagelok or Compatible) Male / Male 5.8 1 / 147
GLF6101SM8 Gaskleen, 1⁄2" Compression Seal (Swagelok or Compatible) Male / Male 4.38 / 1 1 1
GLF6101FP4 Gaskleen, 1⁄4" Female NPT 5.19 / 1 32
SGLF6101VM4M Short Gaskleen, 1⁄4" Gasket Seal (VCR or Compatible) Male / Male 5.00 / 127
SGLF6101VM4 Short Gaskleen, 1⁄4" Gasket Seal (VCR or Compatible) Male / Male 4.94 / 126
SGLF6101VM6 / 8M Short Gaskleen, 3⁄8" Gasket Seal (VCR or Compatible) Male / Male 5.00 / 127
SGLF6101SM4S Short Gaskleen, 1⁄4" Compression Seal (Swagelok or Compatible) Male / Male 4.19 / 106